
Diary Dates 2026                                                            6th May 2025 

2026 DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

*******For approval at 8th May Board Meeting and based on 2025 dates********* 
 
 

** Subject to change               

    Amendment 
 
 
2025 

Monday 29th December 1st Board Meeting Agenda Deadline 
Wednesday 31st December 1st Board Meeting Agenda & Club Bulletin despatch 

2026 

Wednesday 21st January  Technical Council Meeting 

Thursday 22nd January  Area Council Meeting 

Saturday 24th January   1st Board Meeting 

Friday 13th February  1st Board Meeting Provisional Minutes despatch 
Monday 13th April  2nd Board Meeting Agenda Deadline 
Friday 17th April  2nd Board Meeting Agenda & Club Bulletin despatch 

Tuesday 5th May   Area Council Meeting 

Wednesday 6th May  Technical Council Meeting 

Thursday 7th May   2nd Board Meeting   
Tuesday 26th May  2nd Board Meeting Minutes despatch 
Friday 3rd July  **AGM 1 despatch 
Monday 17th August  ** Nomination Deadline 
Monday 24th August 3rd Board Meeting Agenda Deadline  
Friday 28th August 3rd Board Meeting Agenda / Club Bulletin despatch  
Friday 28th August  **AGM 2 despatch 

Wednesday 9th September Technical Council Meeting 

Thursday 10th September  Area Council Meeting 
Monday 14th September Absolute Deadline for receipt of Director’s Annual Report 

Tuesday 15th September 3rd Board Meeting pt 1 (Finance) 

Thursday 17th September 3rd Board Meeting pt 2 
Friday 9th October 3rd Board Meeting Provisional Minutes (pt 1 & 2) despatch 
Friday 9th October   **AGM 3 despatch 
Monday 12th October  Voting Deadline    

Option 1 Saturday 31st October  **79th Annual General Meeting 

Option 2 Saturday 7th November 

 

**************************************** 

 


